
 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   51.20  1,48.55  3,47.00  7,54.04 15,15.18      
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     58.46  2,01.44  4,09.60  8,28.42 15,51.37      
 3 FLASKA Vievien Il 97 Triton S 1,05.28  2,25.24  5,05.06 10,36.57 19,59.93      
   ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp       chybny start                  
 

 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   51.20  1,48.55  3,47.00  7,54.04 15,15.18      730     
 

 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     58.46  2,01.44  4,09.60  8,28.42 15,51.37      664     
 2 FLASKA Vievien Il 97 Triton S 1,05.28  2,25.24  5,05.06 10,36.57 19,59.93      320     
 

 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp       chybny start                          
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S   46.20  1,37.86  3,26.34  7,09.41 13,43.00      
 2 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp   59.56  2,05.05  4,18.12  8,46.69 16,31.85      
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp   59.56  2,05.05  4,18.12  8,46.69 16,31.85      476     
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S   46.20  1,37.86  3,26.34  7,09.41 13,43.00      778 NV  
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

 

KSP Triton Sala 

V Ý S L E D K Y 
TRITON CUP VII. rocnik 

Medzinarodne preteky v PP, RP a BF 



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 Fins Tea                                       19.70      
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         21.45      
 3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       21.58      
 4 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       21.87      
 5 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          23.58      
 6 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       23.90      
 7 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                          24.21      
 8 PAVLIKOVA Romana  93 Delfin Z                                       25.51      
 9 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                        25.56      
10 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          26.31      
11 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          26.62      
12 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          26.78      
13 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       26.80      
14 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                       26.82      
15 PAVLIKOVA Beata   89 Delfin Z                                       26.87      
16 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                        27.58      
17 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        27.64      
18 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         27.88      
19 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                         27.94      
20 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                         28.20      
21 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                        28.23      
22 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                         28.25      
23 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                        28.52      
24 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          28.73      
25 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          29.05      
26 GURMUSOVA Monika  00 Triton S                                       29.38      
27 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        29.72      
28 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Triton S                                       30.26      
29 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       30.54      
30 ALMASIOVA Natalia 01 CALYPSO                                        31.00      
31 BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK                                         31.71      
32 DOBISOVA Patricia 99 Delfin Z                                       31.73      
33 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN                                         32.11      
34 MISIKOVA Viktoria 99 NEPTUN                                         32.52      
35 MISKIEVICH Marian 00 NEPTUN                                         32.56      
36 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                        33.83      
37 HOLOTOVA Pavlina  99 Triton S                                       33.92      
38 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          34.06      
39 HALASOVA Tereza   00 Triton S                                       34.28      
40 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         34.43      
41 KANALOSOVA Nicole 01 CALYPSO                                        35.10      
42 BRANIKOVA Emma    98 Triton S                                       35.59      
43 HAULIKOVA Barbora 02 CALYPSO                                        35.66      
44 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                          35.72      
45 BIROVA Barbora    02 Triton S                                       36.08      
46 PINKOVA Paulina   03 Triton S                                       36.28      
47 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S                                       36.72      
48 SZADOCZKA Chiara  99 Triton S                                       37.05      
49 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                        38.76      
50 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                        39.21      
51 KOVAROVA Paulina  04 Triton S                                       39.23      
52 HEDVIGYIOVA Sona  02 CALYPSO                                        39.40      
53 SZADOCZKA Diana   02 Triton S                                       41.16      
54 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 Triton S                                       44.16      
55 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 Triton S                                       46.66      
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       21.58      705     
 2 PAVLIKOVA Romana  93 Delfin Z                                       25.51      442     
 3 PAVLIKOVA Beata   89 Delfin Z                                       26.87      369     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          26.62      382     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         21.45      715     
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       21.87      682     
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       23.90      539     
 4 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       26.80      373     
 5 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                         28.20      304     
 6 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                        28.23      303     
 7 BRANIKOVA Emma    98 Triton S                                       35.59       33     
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 Fins Tea                                       19.70      868 SR  
 2 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          23.58      560     
 3 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                          24.21      520     
 4 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                        25.56      439     
 5 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          26.31      398     
 6 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                       26.82      372     
 7 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                        27.58      334     
 8 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        27.64      331     
 9 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                         27.94      317     
10 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                         28.25      302     
11 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          29.05      266     
12 GURMUSOVA Monika  00 Triton S                                       29.38      252     
13 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        29.72      238     
14 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Triton S                                       30.26      216     
15 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       30.54      204     
16 DOBISOVA Patricia 99 Delfin Z                                       31.73      159     
17 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN                                         32.11      146     
18 MISIKOVA Viktoria 99 NEPTUN                                         32.52      131     
19 MISKIEVICH Marian 00 NEPTUN                                         32.56      130     
20 HOLOTOVA Pavlina  99 Triton S                                       33.92       84     
21 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          34.06       80     
22 HALASOVA Tereza   00 Triton S                                       34.28       73     
23 SZADOCZKA Chiara  99 Triton S                                       37.05              
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                          26.78      374     
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         27.88      319     
 3 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                        28.52      290     
 4 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          28.73      280     
 5 ALMASIOVA Natalia 01 CALYPSO                                        31.00      187     
 6 BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK                                         31.71      160     
 7 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                        33.83       87     
 8 KANALOSOVA Nicole 01 CALYPSO                                        35.10       48     
 9 HAULIKOVA Barbora 02 CALYPSO                                        35.66       31     
10 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                          35.72       30     
11 BIROVA Barbora    02 Triton S                                       36.08       19     
12 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                        38.76              
13 HEDVIGYIOVA Sona  02 CALYPSO                                        39.40              
14 SZADOCZKA Diana   02 Triton S                                       41.16              
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny F                                   Sala 21.04.2012



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         34.43       68     
 2 PINKOVA Paulina   03 Triton S                                       36.28       14     
 3 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S                                       36.72        2     
 4 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                        39.21              
 5 KOVAROVA Paulina  04 Triton S                                       39.23              
 6 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 Triton S                                       44.16              
 7 NOCIAROVA Ela     03 Triton S                                       46.66              
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                         18.15      
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       19.18      
 3 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       19.22      
 4 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       19.80      
 5 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        20.70      
 6 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         20.95      
 7 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       21.33      
 8 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        21.50      
 9 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        21.82      
10 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          22.17      
11 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       22.94      
12 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                        23.10      
13 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       23.28      
14 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          23.29      
15 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       23.61      
16 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                         24.03      
17 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        25.10      
18 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       25.15      
19 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       25.92      
20 HASTO Peter       01 Fins Tea                                       25.94      
21 VARGA Akos        99 Triton S                                       26.21      
22 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         26.55      
23 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        27.32      
24 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          27.35      
25 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                         28.13      
26 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          28.26      
27 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                         28.95      
28 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         28.98      
29 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        29.18      
30 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                        29.29      
31 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                       29.32      
32 MICHALCAK Daniel  02 Careta                                         29.52      
33 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                        30.16      
34 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                        30.60      
35 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                       30.64      
36 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                       30.65      
37 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         30.69      
38 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          31.14      
39 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                       31.59      
40 TOK Csongor       02 Triton S                                       31.75      
41 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                          31.89      
42 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                          32.27      
43 MALINIAK Ales     01 Triton S                                       32.29      
44 VIRGULA Andrej    00 CALYPSO                                        32.42      
45 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         32.83      
46 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         33.08      
47 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                         33.26      
48 LUKES Timotej     98 Delfin Z                                       33.28      
49 PETRAK Jakub      03 Triton S                                       33.69      
50 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                       34.40      
51 SZARKA Grego      03 Triton S                                       34.99      
52 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                       35.02      
53 LENCES Simon      03 Triton S                                       36.30      
54 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                        36.50      
55 DREVENAK Patrik   03 Triton S                                       36.60      



56 HADNAGY Albert    00 Triton S                                      37.72      
57 JANESIK Tomas     04 CALYPSO                                        38.24      
58 GAL Adam          03 Triton S                                       38.87      
59 KONDE Mark        04 Triton S                                       41.26      
60 BYSTRIANSKY Jan   03 CALYPSO                                        47.99      
61 KARACSONY Petko   04 Triton S                                       54.02      
62 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                          54.78      
63 VARGA David       04 Triton S                                       56.25      
64 SVORAD Kornel     05 Triton S                                       59.53      
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                         18.15      785     
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       19.18      689     
 3 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       19.80      636     
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       23.61      372     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       19.22      685     
 2 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         20.95      546     
 3 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       21.33      518     
 4 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       22.94      412     
 5 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       23.28      391     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        20.70      565     
 2 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        21.50      506     
 3 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        21.82      484     
 4 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          22.17      461     
 5 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                        23.10      402     
 6 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          23.29      391     
 7 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                         24.03      348     
 8 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       25.92      249     
 9 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          27.35      184     
10 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                       29.32      105     
11 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                          32.27        4     
12 LUKES Timotej     98 Delfin Z                                       33.28              
13 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                       34.40              
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        25.10      290     
 2 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       25.15      288     
 3 VARGA Akos        99 Triton S                                       26.21      236     
 4 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         26.55      220     
 5 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        27.32      185     
 6 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                         28.13      151     
 7 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                         28.98      118     
 8 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                        29.29      106     
 9 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                        30.16       74     
10 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                        30.60       58     
11 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                       30.65       57     
12 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                       31.59       25     
13 VIRGULA Andrej    00 CALYPSO                                        32.42              
14 HADNAGY Albert    00 Triton S                                       37.72              
 



 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 Fins Tea                                       25.94      249     
 2 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          28.26      146     
 3 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                         28.95      119     
 4 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        29.18      110     
 5 MICHALCAK Daniel  02 Careta                                         29.52       97     
 6 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                       30.64       57     
 7 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         30.69       55     
 8 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          31.14       40     
 9 TOK Csongor       02 Triton S                                       31.75       20     
10 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                          31.89       15     
11 MALINIAK Ales     01 Triton S                                       32.29        3     
12 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                         32.83              
13 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         33.08              
14 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                         33.26              
15 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                       35.02              
16 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                        36.50              
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi F                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PETRAK Jakub      03 Triton S                                       33.69              
 2 SZARKA Grego      03 Triton S                                       34.99              
 3 LENCES Simon      03 Triton S                                       36.30              
 4 DREVENAK Patrik   03 Triton S                                       36.60              
 5 JANESIK Tomas     04 CALYPSO                                        38.24              
 6 GAL Adam          03 Triton S                                       38.87              
 7 KONDE Mark        04 Triton S                                       41.26              
 8 BYSTRIANSKY Jan   03 CALYPSO                                        47.99              
 9 KARACSONY Petko   04 Triton S                                       54.02              
10 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                          54.78              
11 VARGA David       04 Triton S                                       56.25              
12 SVORAD Kornel     05 Triton S                                       59.53              
 

 5  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   50.05  1,44.63                    3,36.02      
 2 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK     59.71  2,07.01                    4,25.38      
 3 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta   1,02.39  2,14.07                    4,39.65      
 

 5  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   50.05  1,44.63                    3,36.02      768     
 

 5  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK     59.71  2,07.01                    4,25.38      490     
 

 5  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta   1,02.39  2,14.07                    4,39.65      428     
 



 6  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     45.30  1,34.44                    3,13.99      
 2 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN     54.34  2,00.55                    4,20.83      
 3 PATAC Adam        98 Careta   1,10.34  2,34.43                    5,16.72      
 

 6  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     45.30  1,34.44                    3,13.99      768     
 2 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN     54.34  2,00.55                    4,20.83      386     
 

 6  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PATAC Adam        98 Careta   1,10.34  2,34.43                    5,16.72      190     
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S   52.64                             1,51.52      
 2 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK     54.54                             2,00.14      
 3 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN      59.05                             2,05.84      
 4 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta   1,06.68                             2,21.67      
 5 FLASKA Vievien Il 97 Triton S 1,05.80                             2,22.81      
 6 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO  1,10.99                             2,23.37      
 7 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,09.32                             2,26.03      
 8 MISKIEVICH Marian 00 NEPTUN   1,17.35                             2,46.81      
 9 MISIKOVA Viktoria 99 NEPTUN   1,23.70                             2,53.83      
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK     54.54                             2,00.14      523     
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S   52.64                             1,51.52      640     
 2 FLASKA Vievien Il 97 Triton S 1,05.80                             2,22.81      281     
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN      59.05                             2,05.84      454     
 2 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta   1,06.68                             2,21.67      291     
 3 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO  1,10.99                             2,23.37      276     
 4 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,09.32                             2,26.03      253     
 5 MISKIEVICH Marian 00 NEPTUN   1,17.35                             2,46.81       97     
 6 MISIKOVA Viktoria 99 NEPTUN   1,23.70                             2,53.83       52     
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   45.52                             1,32.72      
 2 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta     44.93                             1,38.93      
 3 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO    50.02                             1,47.98      
 4 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK     52.40                             1,53.88      
 5 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO    54.25                             1,55.20      
 6 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN      55.08                             1,59.34      
 7 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN     57.23                             2,03.86      
 8 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO  1,00.03                             2,06.34      
 9 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN   1,04.15                             2,11.44      
10 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO  1,03.33                             2,11.74      
11 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN    1,06.92                             2,22.02      
12 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S 1,11.47                             2,31.89      
13 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN   1,13.39                             2,33.45      
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta     44.93                             1,38.93      665     
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   45.52                             1,32.72      777     
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO    50.02                             1,47.98      526     
 2 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK     52.40                             1,53.88      447     
 3 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO    54.25                             1,55.20      430     
 4 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN      55.08                             1,59.34      380     
 5 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN     57.23                             2,03.86      330     
 6 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO  1,00.03                             2,06.34      304     
 7 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO  1,03.33                             2,11.74      250     
 8 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN    1,06.92                             2,22.02      160     
 9 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S 1,11.47                             2,31.89       84     
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN   1,04.15                             2,11.44      253     
 2 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN   1,13.39                             2,33.45       73     
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         54.38      
 2 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         55.75      
 3 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                      1,00.34      
 4 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                       1,04.22      
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         54.38      477     
 2 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         55.75      446     



 

 9  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                       1,04.22      287     
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                      1,00.34      355     
 

10  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         38.29      
 2 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        48.89      
 3 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,05.42      
 4 VARGA Akos        99 Triton S                                     1,07.01      
 5 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.73      
 6 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                      1,10.96      
 

10  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         38.29      780     
 

10  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        48.89      446     
 

10  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,05.42      142     
 2 VARGA Akos        99 Triton S                                     1,07.01      121     
 3 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.73       86     
 4 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                      1,10.96       72     
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   50.65  1,47.99                    3,47.37      
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     56.01  1,56.13                    3,53.28      
 3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z   54.91  1,56.79                    3,55.13      
 4 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S   58.64  2,02.99                    4,06.41      
 5 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta     56.69  2,00.72                    4,10.66      
 6 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta     59.09  2,05.02                    4,17.13      
 7 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp 1,05.72  2,19.55                    4,44.00      
 8 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,14.67  2,37.08                    5,18.10      
 9 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S 1,12.48  2,41.67                    5,51.10      
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS



 1 HANAKOVA Ivana    94 Triton S   50.65  1,47.99                    3,47.37      732     
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z   54.91  1,56.79                    3,55.13      675     
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK     56.01  1,56.13                    3,53.28      688     
 2 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S   58.64  2,02.99                    4,06.41      598     
 3 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta     56.69  2,00.72                    4,10.66      571     
 4 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta     59.09  2,05.02                    4,17.13      532     
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp 1,05.72  2,19.55                    4,44.00      387     
 2 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,14.67  2,37.08                    5,18.10      238     
 3 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S 1,12.48  2,41.67                    5,51.10      122     
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S   45.44  1,35.77                    3,16.40      
 2 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S   46.14  1,38.04                    3,25.50      
 3 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp   57.47  2,01.84                    4,07.55      
 4 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK     56.47  2,02.04                    4,07.95      
 5 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S 1,04.02  2,17.44                    4,42.42      
 6 PATAC Adam        98 Careta   1,03.99  2,21.77                    4,53.60      
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK     56.47  2,02.04                    4,07.95      451     
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S   45.44  1,35.77                    3,16.40      832 NV  
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp   57.47  2,01.84                    4,07.55      454     
 2 PATAC Adam        98 Careta   1,03.99  2,21.77                    4,53.60      226     
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S   46.14  1,38.04                    3,25.50      751 NV  
 2 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S 1,04.02  2,17.44                    4,42.42      274     
 

13  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS



 1 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                        20.03      
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       20.38      
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         21.19      
 4 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       21.48      
 5 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       22.19      
 6 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         22.63      
 7 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       22.76      
 8 FLASKA Vievien Il 97 Triton S                                       25.54      
 

13  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z                                       20.38      698     
 

13  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         22.63      553     
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       22.76      545     
 

13  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         20.03      724     
 2 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         21.19      643     
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       21.48      624     
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       22.19      579     
 5 FLASKA Vievien Il 97 Triton S                                       25.54      403     
 

14  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       17.87      
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       18.16      
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         18.32      
 4 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         19.19      
 5 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        19.55      
 6 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       19.96      
 7 PAVLIK Alfred     93 Delfin Z                                       21.30      
 8 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       21.46      
 9 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       22.08      
10 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         22.57      
11 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         23.29      
12 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                        24.06      
 

14  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       17.87      697     
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       18.16      673     
 3 PAVLIK Alfred     93 Delfin Z                                       21.30      461     
 4 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         22.57      392     
 

14  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         18.32      661     
 2 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         19.19      596     



 3 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                      19.96      544     
 4 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       21.46      452     
 5 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       22.08      418     
 

14  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        19.55      571     
 2 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         23.29      357     
 3 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                        24.06      321     
 

15  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 Fins Tea                                       44.74      
 2 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       50.48      
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       50.86      
 4 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                         52.97      
 5 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       53.22      
 6 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          53.75      
 7 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       55.39      
 8 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         55.96      
 9 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                        58.04      
10 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          58.29      
11 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          59.33      
12 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,00.18      
13 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                        1,01.01      
14 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                      1,01.65      
15 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,01.88      
16 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,01.99      
17 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                      1,02.65      
18 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,03.35      
19 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,05.06      
20 GURMUSOVA Monika  00 Triton S                                     1,05.80      
21 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                       1,06.06      
22 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                      1,06.31      
23 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,06.81      
24 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,08.45      
25 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Triton S                                     1,09.18      
26 ALMASIOVA Natalia 01 CALYPSO                                      1,11.82      
27 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN                                       1,14.09      
28 BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK                                       1,14.46      
29 MISKIEVICH Marian 00 NEPTUN                                       1,14.84      
30 KANALOSOVA Nicole 01 CALYPSO                                      1,16.42      
31 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,16.53      
32 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,16.91      
33 MISIKOVA Viktoria 99 NEPTUN                                       1,19.23      
34 HAULIKOVA Barbora 02 CALYPSO                                      1,24.00      
35 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                      1,24.50      
36 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,24.85      
37 BIROVA Barbora    02 Triton S                                     1,28.12      
38 HEDVIGYIOVA Sona  02 CALYPSO                                      1,28.93      
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN          chybny start                  
 

15  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       53.22      548     
 2 FABSOVA Dominika  96 ZRALOK                                         55.96      472     
 3 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          59.33      388     
 

15  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       50.48      632     
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       50.86      620     
 3 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                         52.97      555     
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       55.39      487     
 5 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,01.99      329     
 6 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                       1,06.06      247     
 7 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                      1,06.31      242     
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
 

15  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 Fins Tea                                       44.74      841 NV  
 2 GABRISOVA Nina    99 OCEAN                                          53.75      533     
 3 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                        58.04      419     
 4 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          58.29      413     
 5 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,00.18      369     
 6 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                      1,01.65      336     
 7 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,03.35      300     
 8 GURMUSOVA Monika  00 Triton S                                     1,05.80      252     
 9 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,06.81      233     
10 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,08.45      203     
11 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Triton S                                     1,09.18      191     
12 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN                                       1,14.09      112     
13 MISKIEVICH Marian 00 NEPTUN                                       1,14.84      101     
14 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,16.53       76     
15 MISIKOVA Viktoria 99 NEPTUN                                       1,19.23       40     
   LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN          chybny start                          
 

15  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                        1,01.01      350     
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,01.88      331     
 3 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                      1,02.65      315     
 4 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,05.06      266     
 5 ALMASIOVA Natalia 01 CALYPSO                                      1,11.82      147     
 6 BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK                                       1,14.46      106     
 7 KANALOSOVA Nicole 01 CALYPSO                                      1,16.42       78     
 8 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,16.91       71     
 9 HAULIKOVA Barbora 02 CALYPSO                                      1,24.00              
10 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                      1,24.50              
11 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,24.85              
12 BIROVA Barbora    02 Triton S                                     1,28.12              
13 HEDVIGYIOVA Sona  02 CALYPSO                                      1,28.93              
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

16  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       39.39      
 2 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                         41.03      
 3 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       42.80      
 4 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       43.15      
 5 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         48.60      
 6 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         49.00      
 7 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       49.26      
 8 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       49.31      
 9 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         49.54      
10 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       50.64      
11 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       52.51      
12 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          52.54      



13 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                         53.63      
14 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         54.15      
15 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        55.22      
16 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         58.96      
17 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       59.24      
18 HASTO Peter       01 Fins Tea                                       59.32      
19 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,01.71      
20 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,05.25      
21 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,05.65      
22 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                      1,06.79      
23 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,06.89      
24 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,07.61      
25 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,07.65      
26 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                       1,07.77      
27 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                      1,07.83      
28 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.38      
29 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.75      
30 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                     1,11.00      
31 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                       1,11.63      
32 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,12.54      
33 MALINIAK Ales     01 Triton S                                     1,12.83      
34 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,13.25      
35 VIRGULA Andrej    00 CALYPSO                                      1,14.00      
36 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,14.08      
37 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,17.49      
38 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                       1,17.77      
39 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,20.26      
40 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,21.92      
41 MICHALCAK Daniel  02 Careta                                       1,23.06      
   KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO        chybny start                  
 

16  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                         41.03      764     
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       43.15      677     
 3 LISKA Michal      92 ZRALOK                                         49.00      477     
 4 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       49.26      469     
 

16  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       39.39      838     
 2 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         48.60      489     
 3 RANDIK Marek      95 Delfin Z                                       49.31      468     
 4 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       50.64      429     
 5 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       52.51      378     
 

16  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRSEK Jozef       97 ZRALOK                                         49.54      461     
 2 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          52.54      377     
 3 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          53.63      349     
 4 SKACANYI Filip    98 NEPTUN                                         54.15      337     
 5 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       59.24      222     
 6 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,01.71      173     
 7 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,05.25      109     
 8 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                     1,11.00       19     
 9 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,14.08              
 

16  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS



 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       42.80      691 NV  
 2 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        55.22      311     
 3 MAJERIK Alexander 99 NEPTUN                                         58.96      227     
 4 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,07.61       70     
 5 DURCO Marek       00 NEPTUN                                       1,07.65       70     
 6 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                      1,07.83       67     
 7 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.38       43     
 8 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.75       37     
 9 VIRGULA Andrej    00 CALYPSO                                      1,14.00              
 

16  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 Fins Tea                                       59.32      220     
 2 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,05.65      102     
 3 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                      1,06.79       83     
 4 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,06.89       82     
 5 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                       1,07.77       68     
 6 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                       1,11.63       10     
 7 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,12.54              
 8 MALINIAK Ales     01 Triton S                                     1,12.83              
 9 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,13.25              
10 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,17.49              
11 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                       1,17.77              
12 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,20.26              
13 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,21.92              
14 MICHALCAK Daniel  02 Careta                                       1,23.06              
   KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO        chybny start                          
 

17  Kategoria: 800 RP zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   50.83  1,47.36  3,43.50           7,39.13      
 

17  Kategoria: 800 RP zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   50.83  1,47.36  3,43.50           7,39.13      760     
 

18  Kategoria: 800 RP muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN         nedoplaval                    
 

18  Kategoria: 800 RP muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN         nedoplaval                            
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PAVLIKOVA Beata   89 Delfin Z                                       54.58      
 2 PAVLIKOVA Romana  93 Delfin Z                                       55.56      
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         58.08      
 4 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         58.27      
 5 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         58.99      



 6 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                      1,00.06      
 7 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                     1,01.73      
 8 GURMUSOVA Monika  00 Triton S                                     1,02.16      
 9 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                       1,02.19      
10 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,02.48      
11 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                        1,02.49      
12 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp                                     1,03.00      
13 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                        1,03.02      
14 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                       1,03.58      
15 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,03.83      
16 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,05.36      
17 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                     1,06.61      
18 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                        1,06.72      
19 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,06.78      
20 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                      1,06.80      
21 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,07.17      
22 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                      1,07.48      
23 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Triton S                                     1,07.89      
24 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,09.38      
25 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.75      
26 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                      1,10.04      
27 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,11.36      
28 BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK                                       1,11.98      
29 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,12.99      
30 DOBISOVA Patricia 99 Delfin Z                                     1,13.77      
31 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,15.67      
32 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                       1,15.75      
33 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN                                       1,17.21      
34 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,21.34      
35 ALMASIOVA Natalia 01 CALYPSO                                      1,22.61      
36 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S                                     1,24.62      
37 HEDVIGYIOVA Sona  02 CALYPSO                                      1,25.82      
38 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                      1,27.14      
39 HAULIKOVA Barbora 02 CALYPSO                                      1,36.51      
40 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                      1,37.05      
41 BIROVA Barbora    02 Triton S                                     1,38.89      
42 KANALOSOVA Nicole 01 CALYPSO                                      1,39.90      
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PAVLIKOVA Beata   89 Delfin Z                                       54.58      509 NV  
 2 PAVLIKOVA Romana  93 Delfin Z                                       55.56      483     
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                       1,00.06      371     
 2 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                     1,01.73      334     
 3 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                        1,02.49      318     
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         58.08      418     
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         58.27      414     
 3 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         58.99      396     
 4 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                       1,02.19      324     
 5 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,05.36      260     
 6 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                     1,06.61      237     
 7 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                      1,07.48      221     
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                                   Sala 21.04.2012



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GURMUSOVA Monika  00 Triton S                                     1,02.16      325     
 2 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,02.48      318     
 3 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp                                     1,03.00      307     
 4 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                        1,03.02      307     
 5 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                       1,03.58      296     
 6 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,03.83      290     
 7 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                      1,06.80      233     
 8 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,07.17      226     
 9 PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00 Triton S                                     1,07.89      213     
10 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,09.38      187     
11 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                      1,09.75      181     
12 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,11.36      154     
13 DOBISOVA Patricia 99 Delfin Z                                     1,13.77      116     
14 VAJCIKOVA Janka   99 NEPTUN                                       1,17.21       67     
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POTICNA Jasmin    02 OCEAN                                        1,06.72      235     
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,06.78      233     
 3 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                      1,10.04      176     
 4 BEDNAROVA Rebeka  02 ZRALOK                                       1,11.98      144     
 5 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,12.99      128     
 6 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,15.67       88     
 7 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,21.34       13     
 8 ALMASIOVA Natalia 01 CALYPSO                                      1,22.61              
 9 HEDVIGYIOVA Sona  02 CALYPSO                                      1,25.82              
10 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                      1,27.14              
11 HAULIKOVA Barbora 02 CALYPSO                                      1,36.51              
12 BIROVA Barbora    02 Triton S                                     1,38.89              
13 KANALOSOVA Nicole 01 CALYPSO                                      1,39.90              
   PALKOVA Vanda     01 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start                   
 

19  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny F                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                       1,15.75       87     
 2 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S                                     1,24.62              
 3 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                      1,37.05              
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       48.17      
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       48.52      
 3 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       48.73      
 4 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         50.73      
 5 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       51.71      
 6 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        52.03      
 7 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        52.37      
 8 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         52.63      
 9 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                        53.08      
10 PAVLIK Alfred     93 Delfin Z                                       53.42      
11 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          55.76      
12 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       57.97      
13 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp                                       58.57      
14 VARGA Akos        99 Triton S                                     1,00.74      
15 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                      1,02.11      
16 HASTO Peter       01 Fins Tea                                     1,02.36      
17 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,05.09      
18 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,05.31      
19 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,08.09      



20 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                      1,09.31      
21 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,10.02      
22 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,10.36      
23 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,10.62      
24 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                       1,10.96      
25 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                      1,11.07      
26 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                       1,11.29      
27 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                     1,11.88      
28 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,12.09      
29 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                     1,12.93      
30 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,13.06      
31 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                     1,14.80      
32 VIRGULA Andrej    00 CALYPSO                                      1,15.02      
33 MICHALCAK Daniel  02 Careta                                       1,15.20      
34 PETRAK Jakub      03 Triton S                                     1,15.42      
35 TOK Csongor       02 Triton S                                     1,17.40      
36 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                       1,17.83      
37 LUKES Timotej     98 Delfin Z                                     1,20.49      
38 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.12      
39 DREVENAK Patrik   03 Triton S                                     1,22.09      
40 LENCES Simon      03 Triton S                                     1,22.15      
41 SZARKA Grego      03 Triton S                                     1,24.45      
42 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,26.61      
43 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                      1,27.93      
44 JANESIK Tomas     04 CALYPSO                                      1,28.75      
45 GAL Adam          03 Triton S                                     1,29.07      
46 KONDE Mark        04 Triton S                                     1,32.88      
47 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,35.69      
48 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                        1,49.70      
49 BYSTRIANSKY Jan   03 CALYPSO                                      1,51.58      
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REVAY Roman       94 Triton S                                       48.73      485     
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         50.73      427     
 3 DANIS Samuel      94 Delfin Z                                       51.71      400     
 4 PAVLIK Alfred     93 Delfin Z                                       53.42      355     
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       48.17      503     
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       48.52      492     
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         52.63      375     
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        52.03      391     
 2 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        52.37      382     
 3 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                        53.08      363     
 4 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          55.76      298     
 5 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp                                       58.57      236     
 6 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                      1,02.11      165     
 7 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,10.62       25     
 8 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                     1,12.93              
 9 LUKES Timotej     98 Delfin Z                                     1,20.49              
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       57.97      248     



 2 VARGA Akos        99 Triton S                                    1,00.74      191     
 3 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,05.09      112     
 4 FEJT Viliam       99 CALYPSO                                      1,05.31      108     
 5 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,09.31       44     
 6 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,10.36       28     
 7 ROSINEC Tobias    99 Delfin Z                                     1,11.88        7     
 8 BIELKA Marian     99 Delfin Z                                     1,14.80              
 9 VIRGULA Andrej    00 CALYPSO                                      1,15.02              
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 Fins Tea                                     1,02.36      161     
 2 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,08.09       63     
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,10.02       33     
 4 NUNUK Tomas       01 NEPTUN                                       1,10.96       20     
 5 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                      1,11.07       18     
 6 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                       1,11.29       15     
 7 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                        1,12.09        4     
 8 HOMOLA Patrik     01 ZRALOK                                       1,13.06              
 9 MICHALCAK Daniel  02 Careta                                       1,15.20              
10 TOK Csongor       02 Triton S                                     1,17.40              
11 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                       1,17.83              
12 KRAJNAK Andrej    02 NEPTUN                                       1,21.12              
13 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,26.61              
14 KOHUT Jakub       02 CALYPSO                                      1,27.93              
15 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,35.69              
 

20  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi F                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PETRAK Jakub      03 Triton S                                     1,15.42              
 2 DREVENAK Patrik   03 Triton S                                     1,22.09              
 3 LENCES Simon      03 Triton S                                     1,22.15              
 4 SZARKA Grego      03 Triton S                                     1,24.45              
 5 JANESIK Tomas     04 CALYPSO                                      1,28.75              
 6 GAL Adam          03 Triton S                                     1,29.07              
 7 KONDE Mark        04 Triton S                                     1,32.88              
 8 STUDENIK Adam     04 OCEAN                                        1,49.70              
 9 BYSTRIANSKY Jan   03 CALYPSO                                      1,51.58              
 

21  Kategoria: 4x200 S zeny                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   1,46.29         1,46.29           7,26.23      
   SKLENAROVA Lea    98            1,56.29         3,42.58           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96            2,00.33         5,42.91           
   HANAKOVA Ivana    94            1,43.32         7,26.23           
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta     1,56.83         1,56.83           8,24.22      
   HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97            2,01.69         3,58.52           
   NULICKOVA Zuzana  01            2,21.14         6,19.66           
   MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98            2,04.56         8,24.22           
 3 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z   1,51.16         1,51.16           8,31.74      
   PAVLIKOVA Beata   89            2,08.66         3,59.82           
   PAVLIKOVA Romana  93            2,07.68         6,07.50           
   ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99            2,24.24         8,31.74           
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S   2,05.48         2,05.48           9,00.73      
   PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00            2,30.66         4,36.14           
   FLASKA Vievien Il 97            2,22.54         6,58.68           
   LISKOVA Ema       97            2,02.05         9,00.73           
 

21  Kategoria: 4x200 S zeny A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS



 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   1,46.29         1,46.29           7,26.23     1358     
   SKLENAROVA Lea    98            1,56.29         3,42.58           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96            2,00.33         5,42.91           
   HANAKOVA Ivana    94            1,43.32         7,26.23           
 2 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzan 92 Delfin Z   1,51.16         1,51.16           8,31.74      948     
   PAVLIKOVA Beata   89            2,08.66         3,59.82           
   PAVLIKOVA Romana  93            2,07.68         6,07.50           
   ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99            2,24.24         8,31.74           
 

21  Kategoria: 4x200 S zeny C                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta     1,56.83         1,56.83           8,24.22      988     
   HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97            2,01.69         3,58.52           
   NULICKOVA Zuzana  01            2,21.14         6,19.66           
   MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98            2,04.56         8,24.22           
 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S   2,05.48         2,05.48           9,00.73      798     
   PETRIKOVICOVA Ver 00            2,30.66         4,36.14           
   FLASKA Vievien Il 97            2,22.54         6,58.68           
   LISKOVA Ema       97            2,02.05         9,00.73           
 

22  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   1,34.12         1,34.12           6,28.70      
   BUKOR Adam        99            1,35.56         3,09.68           
   REVAY Roman       94            1,41.48         4,51.16           
   STARKO David      96            1,37.54         6,28.70           
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   1,40.16         1,40.16           7,18.68      
   MATASEK Anton     95            1,54.57         3,34.73           
   RANDIK Marek      95            1,52.23         5,26.96           
   DANIS Samuel      94            1,51.72         7,18.68           
 3 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta     1,42.32         1,42.32           8,33.19      
   PATAC Adam        98            2,17.20         3,59.52           
   TOTH Samuel       00            2,41.45         6,40.97           
   KOSTA Radoslav    96            1,52.22         8,33.19           
 4 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S   2,12.40         2,12.40           9,07.16      
   VARGA Akos        99            2,24.05         4,36.45           
   SULEK Simon       98            2,34.83         7,11.28           
   REVAY Andrej      96            1,55.88         9,07.16           
 5 LENCES Simon      03 Triton S   2,58.23         2,58.23          12,18.13      
   DREVENAK Patrik   03            3,04.86         6,03.09           
   SZARKA Grego      03            3,19.08         9,22.17           
   PETRAK Jakub      03            2,55.96        12,18.13           
 

22  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi A                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   1,34.12         1,34.12           6,28.70     1472     
   BUKOR Adam        99            1,35.56         3,09.68           
   REVAY Roman       94            1,41.48         4,51.16           
   STARKO David      96            1,37.54         6,28.70           
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   1,40.16         1,40.16           7,18.68     1094     
   MATASEK Anton     95            1,54.57         3,34.73           
   RANDIK Marek      95            1,52.23         5,26.96           
   DANIS Samuel      94            1,51.72         7,18.68           
 3 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta     1,42.32         1,42.32           8,33.19      666     
   PATAC Adam        98            2,17.20         3,59.52           
   TOTH Samuel       00            2,41.45         6,40.97           
   KOSTA Radoslav    96            1,52.22         8,33.19           
 

22  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi B                                   Sala 21.04.2012



Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S   2,12.40         2,12.40           9,07.16      510     
   VARGA Akos        99            2,24.05         4,36.45           
   SULEK Simon       98            2,34.83         7,11.28           
   REVAY Andrej      96            1,55.88         9,07.16           
 

22  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi F                                   Sala 21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LENCES Simon      03 Triton S   2,58.23         2,58.23          12,18.13              
   DREVENAK Patrik   03            3,04.86         6,03.09           
   SZARKA Grego      03            3,19.08         9,22.17           
   PETRAK Jakub      03            2,55.96        12,18.13           
 

MATES Timing & Management   www.mates.sk 
 
 


